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20
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22

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count

Earning Family
Members

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EPshtOAD

Bechan Prasad

270 kashipur SATHIOAN Azamgarh Kashipur
ISATHIOAN+Azamgarh+UTTAR PRADESH+276406

8853244864

Personal Loan

Uttar Pradesh 276406
Yes

Local

Geeta devi

Wife

Ravi dash mandir

Medium

No

7068254192

40
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Married
Yes

Self-employed Professional

4

50000



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Ownership of

Residence Owned
Name Plate or
Address Plate AL
Locality of Residence Middle Class
Years At Current

: 40
Residence
Residence
Construction Pakka
Area (in sqgft.) 300
Neighbour Check 1

Renu

(Name)
Neighbour Check 1 Positive
(Feedback)
Neighbour Check 38
Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 chandrashekhar
(Name)
Neighbour Check 2 Positive
(Feedback)
Neighbour Check 33
Staying 2
CPV Status Positive
Remarks Met with applicant's wife
Negative Area Tag No
Verification Type Residential
Latitude 26.0401626
Longitude 83.3032704
Case Id 37502
Date Of Report 2025-07-12
Time Of Report 15:06:31

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 270 KASHIPUR SATHIOAN
AZAMGARH KASHIPUR /SATHIOAN+AZAMGARH+UTTAR
PRADESH+276406 ON 12-07-2025 15:06:31., AND THE
APPLICANT'S WIFE GEETA DEVI MET.

lo Comment



45 Date of Allocation 2025-07-11

46 Time of Allocation 22:11:40

47 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashij
12-07-2025 02:57:47 pm
26.0454914,83.2992589

Pincode : 276406

48 residence_photo_with_applicant

} 7§ L
Kash7ipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, K

12-07-2025 02:58:05 pm

26.0396936,83.3169741
Pincode : 276406




49 residence_photo_with_agent

ashi ur Survr 2
12-07-2025 02:

26.0401626,83.3032
Pincode : 276406

50 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashif
12-07-2025 02:58:34 pmi
26.0401626,83.3032704

Pincode : 276406




51

52

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

=
Kashi
el

ur Surai, 28R2+i5i-IW, Sathiaon, Kashig
2025 02:59:02 pm

26.0401626,83.3032704

Pincode : 276406

Kashipur Surai, 28R
12-07-2025 02:59:
26.0396936,8

, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashif
2. pm i

€ 3.3169741

Pincode : 276406




53 Photo of ID Proof s —

e =

Bechan Prasad

‘e RfY/DOB: 01/09/1983
T MALE

5911 0941 9834
T AT TN, AL gEETA B

.

Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashif
12-07-2025 03:04:05 pm
26.0401626,83.3032704

Pincode : 276406

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025 15:06:31

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




