

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EPsht0AD
2	Customer Name	Bechan Prasad
3	Address	270 kashipur SATHIOAN Azamgarh Kashipur /SATHIOAN+Azamgarh+UTTAR PRADESH+276406
4	Contact Number	8853244864
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 276406
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Geeta devi
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Wife
11	Landmark	Ravi dash mandir
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	7068254192
15	Applicant Age	40
16	Educational Details	Graduate
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes
20	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
21	Family Member Count	4
22	Earning Family Members	50000

23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
25	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
26	Years At Current Residence	40
27	Residence Construction	Pakka
28	Area (in sqft.)	300
29	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Renu
30	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
31	Neighbour Check Staying 1	38
32	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	chandrashekhar
33	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
34	Neighbour Check Staying 2	33
35	CPV Status	Positive
36	Remarks	Met with applicant's wife
37	Negative Area Tag	No
38	Verification Type	Residential
39	Latitude	26.0401626
40	Longitude	83.3032704
41	Case Id	37502
42	Date Of Report	2025-07-12
43	Time Of Report	15:06:31
44	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 270 KASHIPUR SATHIOAN AZAMGARH KASHIPUR /SATHIOAN+AZAMGARH+UTTAR PRADESH+276406 ON 12-07-2025 15:06:31., AND THE APPLICANT'S WIFE GEETA DEVI MET.

45	Date of Allocation	2025-07-11
46	Time of Allocation	22:11:40

		 <p>Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashipur 12-07-2025 02:57:47 pm 26.0454914,83.2992589 Pincode : 276406</p>
47	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashipur 12-07-2025 02:58:05 pm 26.0396936,83.3169741 Pincode : 276406</p>

49	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> <b>Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashipur</b>  12-07-2025 02:58:19 pm  26.0401626, 83.3032704  Pincode : 276406 </p>
50	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> <b>Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kashipur</b>  12-07-2025 02:58:34 pm  26.0401626, 83.3032704  Pincode : 276406 </p>



53 Photo of ID Proof



Kashipur Surai, 28R2+PHW, Sathiaon, Kaship

12-07-2025 03:04:05 pm

26.0401626 83.3032704

Pincode : 276406

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 15:06:31
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

